BEDALE TOWN COUNCIL
ASSET REGISTER

correct at 31st March 2025

DETAILED REPLACEMENT
ITEM LOCATION INFORMATION VALUE £ TOTAL £
Buildings and Structures:
Pump House Wycar Green 19,500
Harbour wall Side of Bedale Beck 6,500
Public toilets Bridge Street car park 80,000
Bronze art trail signs - 8 x pairs and 1x single North End / Market Place / Masham Road 45,000
Deer sculptures with floodlighting By Relief Road roundabout 55,000
Bandstand Bedale Park 60,000
Youth shelter Bedale Park 4,000
Telephone Box outside Post Office n/a
Telephone Box outside Hall's Fish and Chips n/a
Wooden compound for Eurobins Bedale Park 1,200 271,200
Fittings:
Sanitary ware Bedale Park toilets 11,500
Sanitary ware Market Place toilets 10,000 21,500
Benches:
1x Glasdon, commemorates Bedale 750 Bedale Park enclosed play area 600
2x Glasdon Phoenix Bedale Park enclosed play area 1,800
7x Glasdon Phoenix Bedale Park 6,300
1x teak circular tree bench in memory of Guy Staniland Bedale Park 2,500
1x wood in memory of Zoe Zaremba Bedale Park 800
1x wood in memory of W/O and Mrs Hamilton-Sturdy Bedale Park 800
1x wood with cast iron frame Church wall 900
1x oak (made and presented by Askham Bryan College) North End 800
1x wood with cast iron frame North End 800
1x Glasdon Phoenix bench (presented by The Millings) North End, Chantry Hall 900
2x wood with cast iron frame, 1x hexagonal tree bench Market Place, outside Post Office 3,000
2x wood with cast iron frame, 1x curved with cast iron frame Market Place, at bus shelter 2,400
1x traditional wood in memory of Thomas Patrick Burns South End 800
2x wood with cast iron frame Southfields play area 1,800
1x wood with cast iron frame Sussex Close 900
1x green, 1x traditional in memory of Ellen Husthwaite Wycar 1,000




1x Glasdon Elwood in memory of George Dean
1x traditional wood donated by Broadacres HA

1x metal

1x traditional wood in memory of John & Ruth Megson

5x galvanised steel memorial benches
2x Glasdon Phoenix

Picnic Benches:
1x Glasdon

1x Glasdon

2x Glasdon Clifton

Litter / dog waste bins:

4x square, 1x round litter bins

2x Glasdon litter bins

3x round, 1x square Wybone concrete bins
1x dog/litter bin, Wybone concrete

4x Wybone dog waste bins

2x Broxap dog waste bins

2x Broxap dog waste bins

1x litter bin

1x litter bin

Other street furniture:
Information boards

Covid Stones installation and sign
Service bollards x2

Millstone "Bedale" signs x4
Metal "Bedale" signs x3

Car parking sign and car park full sign for car boot sales

Notice board - wooden, two panels
Notice board - metal, one large panel

Firby Road junction
Queen Anne's Drive
Calvert Way play area
Burrill Road

2 at Southfields POS, 2 at Burrill Rd POS, 1 at Bedale Park

Beckside

Southfields Play Area
Beckside
Bedale Park

Bedale Park enclosed play area
Bedale Park play area

Bedale Park

Bedale Park

Bedale Park

Southfields open space

Burrill Road open space
Southfields play area

Calvert Way play area

various

Bedale Park & Wycar Green
Market Place

Town road entrances
Town road entrances

Kept at Bedale Hall

Outside TIC at Bedale Hall
Market Place

Misc signs: 2x"no golf", 2x toilet directions, 1x "no unauthorised vehicles": Bedale Park

Misc signs: 2x"no dogs", 2x "Alfie's Park"
Pair of football goal posts (no nets)

120x concrete/wood posts, 350m chain link
2x brick planters

Rose bed

30x planters / barrels

Play Equipment at Bedale Park:

Calvert Way
Southfields Open Space
Bedale Park & Wycar Green

Outside 5 Market Place and 2 North End
In front of St Gregory's Church wall

Market Place

600
800
600
800
3,000
1,800

900
900
1,800

1,500
600
1,200
400
1,400
400
400
300
300

15,000
5,500
3,000
4,000
1,500

300
1,500
2,000

750

600
2,000

11,000
8,000

500
1,200

33,700

3,600

6,200

56,850



Streetscape Aerial Ropeway

Streetscape Basket Swing

Hags Tunnel Slide

3 pairs of Wicksteed Swings

Levercrest Embankment Slide

Streetscape "Cherry 2" Tower Multi Play Unit
Record Puppy Springer

Various fencing, gates & corner posts

Safety matting - 100m?

Skate equipment installed 2024 by Caloo Ltd

Streetscape play equipment (3 items) and fitness trail (15 items)

Play Equipment at Southfields:

Hags Dubai unit

Hags HPL Maribor unit

Hags HPL Spring Turtle

Hags Steel Swing Frame

Hags Flat Swing Seat

Hags Wrap Around Cradle Seat

Hags Litter Bin

Various fencing, gates and corner posts

Kompan multiplay unit installed September 2024

Play Equipment at Calvert Way:

Multiplay unit

Basket swing

Double swing plus baby swing

Roundabout

Balance beam trail - 16 double beams + 14 posts
Various fencing, gates and corner posts

Adult fitness equipment:
Four-function system
Hand and foot bike station
Sit-up board

Fitness bike

Office equipment:

HP desktop computer and software
HP 25GS laptop and software

HP printer/scanner/copier
Q-connect shredder

Enclosed play area
As above

As above

As above

As above

As above

As above

As above

As above

Skate park
Adjacent to skate park

Southfields play area
As above
As above
As above
As above
As above
As above
As above
As above

Calvert Way play area
As above
As above
As above
As above
As above

Bedale Park
As above
As above
As above

Room 13, Bedale Hall

(Total of above) 80,000
94,000

60,000 234,000
(Total of above) 32,000

27,860 59,860

41,000 41,000

(Total of above) 14,000 14,000
Purchased 17.01.2019 600
Purchased 24.05.2017 500
Purchased 01.15.2021 200
150



BT cordless telephone

Video camera, tripod and media
Files and stationery

2x office tables, 6x chairs
Wooden office desk with drawers
2x ergonomic office chair

2x four drawer filing cabinets
Fireproof cabinet (two-drawer)
1x vacuum cleaner

Christmas Lighting:

Christmas tree lights x2

Star for Christmas tree

Connectable string lights for trees

13 set pieces for lampposts

20x re-chargeable flood lights

Small packs of battery-operated lights

Extension cable, 50m

30x artificial 4' Xmas trees (for brackets business fronts)

Other items:

Mayoral chains of office

Deputy Mayor's medallion

Mayor / Deputy Mayor consort medallions
Ex-Mayors' regalia, 3x badges
Wheeled bier

Marquee

Red Ensign flag

Bunting for Royal / national occasions
Roll banners

Tug of War rope

Extension lead and cable protector
26x chairs for bandstand

Chair trolley for above

BTC branded traffic cones x30
llluminated Address, framed scroll

TOTAL NON-LAND ASSETS

Kept in external storage unless stated

1x400 lights, 2x200, 16x100

Kept by Mayor
Kept by Deputy Mayor

Kept in storage
Kept in storage
Kept in storage
Kept at Bedale Hall
Kept in storage

Kept in Bedale Hall loft
Kept at Bedale Hall
Kept at Bedale Hall
Kept at Bedale Hall
Displayed at Bedale Hall

Valued April 2024
Valued April 2024

50
300
500

1,000
350
400
500
300
150

1,600
300
500

10,400

1,000

250
40
2,100

25,000
680
100
120
600

1,500
110
1,800
150
200
120
1,300
350
550
2,500

5,000

14,390

33,360

£794,660



Land:

NYK 176837
NYK 154833
NYK 196361
NYK 261387
NYK 335993

Bedale Park (leased)

Parts of Bedale Hall (leased)
Public toilets to rear of Bedale Hall (leased)

Land at east end of Beresford Close

Land on west side of Stapleton Close

Land to south of Burrill Road

Land between Parker Drive and Iddison Drive

Land north of the east end of Calvert Way, and footpath to Masham Road
Land at Wycar Green

Land at Beckside

Land at South End

Joint lease with Aiskew & Leeming Bar Parish
Council from Hambleton District Council for
999 years - term ending 12.09.2987. Includes
wrought iron fencing to park boundary (260m
x4 rail)

NIL
NIL
NIL
NIL
NIL
NIL
NIL
NIL

NIL

NIL
NIL



