BEDALE TOWN COUNCIL ASSET REGISTER

correct at 31st March 2025

		DETAILED	REPLACEMENT	
ITEM	LOCATION	INFORMATION	VALUE £	TOTAL £
Buildings and Structures:				
Pump House	Wycar Green		19,500	
Harbour wall	Side of Bedale Beck		6,500	
Public toilets	Bridge Street car park		80,000	
Bronze art trail signs - 8 x pairs and 1x single	North End / Market Place / Masham Road		45,000	
Deer sculptures with floodlighting	By Relief Road roundabout		55,000	
Bandstand	Bedale Park		60,000	
Youth shelter	Bedale Park		4,000	
Telephone Box	outside Post Office		n/a	
Telephone Box	outside Hall's Fish and Chips		n/a	
Wooden compound for Eurobins	Bedale Park		1,200	271,200
·			,	·
Fittings:				
Sanitary ware	Bedale Park toilets		11,500	
Sanitary ware	Market Place toilets		10,000	21,500
Benches:				
1x Glasdon, commemorates Bedale 750	Bedale Park enclosed play area		600	
2x Glasdon Phoenix	Bedale Park enclosed play area		1,800	
7x Glasdon Phoenix	Bedale Park		6,300	
1x teak circular tree bench in memory of Guy Staniland	Bedale Park		2,500	
1x wood in memory of Zoe Zaremba	Bedale Park		800	
1x wood in memory of W/O and Mrs Hamilton-Sturdy	Bedale Park		800	
1x wood with cast iron frame	Church wall		900	
1x oak (made and presented by Askham Bryan College)	North End		800	
1x wood with cast iron frame	North End		800	
1x Glasdon Phoenix bench (presented by The Millings)	North End, Chantry Hall		900	
2x wood with cast iron frame, 1x hexagonal tree bench	Market Place, outside Post Office		3,000	
2x wood with cast iron frame, 1x curved with cast iron frame	Market Place, at bus shelter		2,400	
1x traditional wood in memory of Thomas Patrick Burns	South End		800	
2x wood with cast iron frame	Southfields play area		1,800	
1x wood with cast iron frame	Sussex Close		900	
1x green, 1x traditional in memory of Ellen Husthwaite	Wycar		1,000	

1x Glasdon Elwood in memory of George Dean	Firby Road junction	600	
1x traditional wood donated by Broadacres HA	Queen Anne's Drive	800	
1x metal	Calvert Way play area	600	
1x traditional wood in memory of John & Ruth Megson	Burrill Road	800	
5x galvanised steel memorial benches	2 at Southfields POS, 2 at Burrill Rd POS, 1 at Bedale Park	3,000	
2x Glasdon Phoenix	Beckside	1,800	33,700
Planta Barrahara			
Picnic Benches:	County Collaboration	000	
1x Glasdon	Southfields Play Area	900	
1x Glasdon	Beckside Bedele Bede	900	2.500
2x Glasdon Clifton	Bedale Park	1,800	3,600
Litter / dog waste bins:			
4x square, 1x round litter bins	Bedale Park enclosed play area	1,500	
2x Glasdon litter bins	Bedale Park play area	600	
3x round, 1x square Wybone concrete bins	Bedale Park	1,200	
1x dog/litter bin, Wybone concrete	Bedale Park	400	
4x Wybone dog waste bins	Bedale Park	1,400	
2x Broxap dog waste bins	Southfields open space	400	
2x Broxap dog waste bins	Burrill Road open space	400	
1x litter bin	Southfields play area	300	
1x litter bin	Calvert Way play area	300	6,200
Other street furniture:			
Information boards	various	15,000	
Covid Stones installation and sign	Bedale Park & Wycar Green	5,500	
Service bollards x2	Market Place	3,000	
Millstone "Bedale" signs x4	Town road entrances	4,000	
Metal "Bedale" signs x3	Town road entrances	1,500	
Car parking sign and car park full sign for car boot sales	Kept at Bedale Hall	300	
Notice board - wooden, two panels	Outside TIC at Bedale Hall	1,500	
Notice board - metal, one large panel	Market Place	2,000	
Misc signs: 2x"no golf", 2x toilet directions, 1x "no unauthorised v	rehicles": Bedale Park	750	
Misc signs: 2x"no dogs", 2x "Alfie's Park"	Calvert Way	600	
Pair of football goal posts (no nets)	Southfields Open Space	2,000	
120x concrete/wood posts, 350m chain link	Bedale Park & Wycar Green	11,000	
2x brick planters	Outside 5 Market Place and 2 North End	8,000	
Rose bed	In front of St Gregory's Church wall	500	
30x planters / barrels	Market Place	1,200	56,850
Joh pianters / Darrers	IVIAI NEL I IACE	1,200	30,630

Play Equipment at Bedale Park:

Streetscape Aerial Ropeway	Enclosed play area			
Streetscape Basket Swing	As above			
Hags Tunnel Slide	As above			
3 pairs of Wicksteed Swings	As above			
Levercrest Embankment Slide	As above			
Streetscape "Cherry 2" Tower Multi Play Unit	As above			
Record Puppy Springer	As above			
Various fencing, gates & corner posts	As above			
Safety matting - 100m ²	As above	(Total of above)	80,000	
Skate equipment installed 2024 by Caloo Ltd	Skate park		94,000	
Streetscape play equipment (3 items) and fitness trail (15 items)	Adjacent to skate park		60,000	234,000
Play Equipment at Southfields:				
Hags Dubai unit	Southfields play area			
Hags HPL Maribor unit	As above			
Hags HPL Spring Turtle	As above As above			
Hags Steel Swing Frame	As above As above			
Hags Flat Swing Seat	As above As above			
Hags Wrap Around Cradle Seat	As above As above			
Hags Litter Bin	As above			
Various fencing, gates and corner posts	As above	(Total of above)	32,000	
Kompan multiplay unit installed September 2024	As above	(Total of above)	27,860	59,860
Kompan multiplay unit instaneu September 2024	As above		27,800	33,860
Play Equipment at Calvert Way:				
Multiplay unit	Calvert Way play area			
Basket swing	As above			
Double swing plus baby swing	As above			
Roundabout	As above			
Balance beam trail - 16 double beams + 14 posts	As above			
Various fencing, gates and corner posts	As above		41,000	41,000
A dult fituace annimum auto				
Adult fitness equipment:	Dadala Dark			
Four-function system	Bedale Park			
Hand and foot bike station	As above			
Sit-up board	As above	/ -	11.000	11.000
Fitness bike	As above	(Total of above)	14,000	14,000
Office equipment:	Room 13, Bedale Hall			
HP desktop computer and software	·	Purchased 17.01.2019	600	
HP 25GS laptop and software		Purchased 24.05.2017	500	
HP printer/scanner/copier		Purchased 01.15.2021	200	
Q-connect shredder		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	150	

BT cordless telephone Video camera, tripod and media Files and stationery 2x office tables, 6x chairs Wooden office desk with drawers 2x ergonomic office chair 2x four drawer filing cabinets Fireproof cabinet (two-drawer) 1x vacuum cleaner			50 300 500 1,000 350 400 500 300 150	5,000
Christmas Lighting: Christmas tree lights x2 Star for Christmas tree Connectable string lights for trees 13 set pieces for lampposts 20x re-chargeable flood lights Small packs of battery-operated lights Extension cable, 50m 30x artificial 4' Xmas trees (for brackets business fronts)	Kept in external storage unless stated 1x400 lights, 2x200, 16x100		1,600 300 500 10,400 1,000 250 40 2,100	14,390
Other items: Mayoral chains of office Deputy Mayor's medallion Mayor / Deputy Mayor consort medallions Ex-Mayors' regalia, 3x badges Wheeled bier Marquee Red Ensign flag Bunting for Royal / national occasions Roll banners Tug of War rope Extension lead and cable protector 26x chairs for bandstand Chair trolley for above BTC branded traffic cones x30 Illuminated Address, framed scroll	Kept by Mayor Kept by Deputy Mayor Kept in storage Kept in storage Kept in storage Kept at Bedale Hall Kept in storage Kept in Bedale Hall loft Kept at Bedale Hall	Valued April 2024 Valued April 2024	25,000 680 100 120 600 1,500 110 1,800 150 200 120 1,300 350 550 2,500	33,360

TOTAL NON-LAND ASSETS £794,660

Land:		
NYK 176837	Land at east end of Beresford Close	NIL
NYK 154833	Land on west side of Stapleton Close	NIL
NYK 196361	Land to south of Burrill Road	NIL
NYK 261387	Land between Parker Drive and Iddison Drive	NIL
NYK 335993	Land north of the east end of Calvert Way, and footpath to Masham Road	NIL
	Land at Wycar Green	NIL
	Land at Beckside	NIL
	Land at South End	NIL
Bedale Park (leased)	Joint lease with Aiskew & Leeming Bar Parish	NIL
	Council from Hambleton District Council for	
	999 years - term ending 12.09.2987. Includes	
	wrought iron fencing to park boundary (260m	
	x4 rail)	
Parts of Bedale Hall (leased)		NIL
Public toilets to rear of Bedale Hall (leased)		NIL
Public toilets to rear of Bedale Hall (leased)		